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(Formerly Teach Appraising)

Due to rounding and the difficulty in measuring to the outside walls of upper floors and basements,
MeasurementNorthwest@outlook.com

independently verified. Approximate room dimensions. Prepared for the noted client only, no other use
or user is authorized. All rights reserved.

Floor Plan By: Michael Teach, Measurement Northwest

11.00'

2
0

.0
0

'

11.00'

Garage
220sf

19.00'

3
.0

0
'

3
.0

0
'

5.00'
2.

83
'12.00'

6
.0

0
'

7.00'

2
0

.0
0

'

37.00'

4.00'

48.00'

2
6

.0
0

'

18.00'

8
.0

0
'

10.00'

3
.0

0
'

4.00'

16.00'

1
8

.0
0

'

48.00'

2
3

.0
0

'

Porch

Bedroom
Bedroom

C
l

C
l

Dn

Bath
W

/D

Cl

WIC

Primary
Bedroom

Deck

Second Floor

Living Room

Foyer
Kitchen

Dining Room

Deck

Pantry

Cl Dn

Up

Up

First Floor

Lower Level

B
o

o
k

 C
a

s
e

s

Deck

Bath

Cl

F
u

rn
.

Storage/

Mechanical
Storage

Up

10 x 17
12 x 14

13 x 25

13 x 22

7 x 8

12 x 16

12 x 15
.5 Ba

11 x 22
13 x 22

19 x 22

First Floor
Second Floor
Lower Level

Total

959 sf
1,020 sf
1,104 sf________

3,083 sf

140 NW MacLeay Blvd
Portland, OR 97210

Bedroom/Office

Bonus Area


